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ARTH PHD 5000-LEVEL
SEMINAR (HMS5)
Code Title Course

Units
AAMW 5020 Mesopotamia 2200-1600 BCE 1
AAMW 5200 Aegean Bronze Age Art Seminar 1
AAMW 5220 Ancient Iranian Art Seminar 1
AAMW 5230 Narrative in Ancient Art 1
AAMW 5231 Archaeological Field Methods 1
AAMW 5241 Courtly Life in Mesopotamia, Persia, and

the Mediterranean
1

AAMW 5250 Borderlines: Art and Artifact in the Roman
Empire

1

AAMW 5251 Roman Political Art Seminar 1
AAMW 5252 Late Antique Art and Artifact Seminar 1
AAMW 5253 Violence in Ancient Mediterranean Art

Seminar
1

AAMW 5254 Myth Through Time and in Time Seminar 1
AAMW 5280 Hellenistic Cities Seminar 1
AAMW 5305 Topography and Monuments of Ancient

Rome
1

AFRC 5091 African Art Seminar 1
ANCH 7403 Borderlines: Art and Artifact in the Roman

Empire
1

ANTH 5024 Mesopotamia 2200-1600 BCE 1
ARTH 5050 Masters in Liberal Arts Seminar 1
ARTH 5090 African Art Seminar 1
ARTH 5110 Topics in South Asian Art 1
ARTH 5130 Ukiyo-e: Beyond the Great Wave 1
ARTH 5200 Aegean Bronze Age Art Seminar 1
ARTH 5220 Ancient Iranian Art Seminar 1
ARTH 5230 Narrative in Ancient Art 1
ARTH 5231 Archaeological Field Methods 1
ARTH 5240 Mesopotamia 2200-1600 BCE 1
ARTH 5241 Courtly Life in Mesopotamia, Persia, and

the Mediterranean
1

ARTH 5250 Borderlines: Art and Artifact in the Roman
Empire

1

ARTH 5251 Roman Political Art Seminar 1
ARTH 5252 Late Antique Art and Artifact Seminar 1
ARTH 5253 Violence in Ancient Mediterranean Art

Seminar
1

ARTH 5254 Myth Through Time and in Time Seminar 1
ARTH 5280 Hellenistic Cities Seminar 1
ARTH 5305 Topography and Monuments of Ancient

Rome
1

ARTH 5431 Visualizing Science 1
ARTH 5503 Early Modern Art Theory Seminar 1
ARTH 5610 Privacy and Society in Seventeenth-Century

Dutch Art Seminar
1

ARTH 5690 Inside the Archive 1
ARTH 5730 Topics in Criticism & Theory: Object Theory 1

ARTH 5760 The Panorama Experience 1
ARTH 5780 American Art Seminar 1
ARTH 5860 20th Century Art in Europe Seminar 1
ARTH 5870 Topics in Cultural History 1
ARTH 5933 Cinema and Media Studies Methods 1
ARTH 5940 Media, Platform, Experience 1
CIMS 5730 Topics in Criticism & Theory: Object Theory 1
CIMS 5933 Cinema and Media Studies Methods 1
CIMS 5940 Media, Platform, Experience 1
CLST 5305 Topography and Monuments of Ancient

Rome
1

CLST 5412 Narrative in Ancient Art 1
CLST 7403 Borderlines: Art and Artifact in the Roman

Empire
1

CLST 7404 Roman Political Art Seminar 1
CLST 7405 Late Antique Art and Artifact Seminar 1
CLST 7406 Violence in Ancient Mediterranean Art

Seminar
1

CLST 7407 Myth Through Time and in Time Seminar 1
COML 5410 Topics in Cultural History 1
COML 5730 Topics in Criticism & Theory: Object Theory 1
COML 5771 Inside the Archive 1
COML 5940 Cinema and Media Studies Methods 1
DTCH 5780 Privacy and Society in Seventeenth-Century

Dutch Art Seminar
1

EALC 7141 Ukiyo-e: Beyond the Great Wave 1
ENGL 5410 Topics in Cultural History 1
ENGL 5730 Topics in Criticism & Theory: Object Theory 1
ENGL 5933 Cinema and Media Studies Methods 1
ENGL 5991 Media, Platform, Experience 1
GRMN 5410 Topics in Cultural History 1
GRMN 5730 Topics in Criticism & Theory: Object Theory 1
GRMN 5760 The Panorama Experience 1
GRMN 5770 Inside the Archive 1
GRMN 5781 Privacy and Society in Seventeenth-Century

Dutch Art Seminar
1

GSWS 5933 Cinema and Media Studies Methods 1
HSSC 5431 Visualizing Science 1
ITAL 5254 Myth Through Time and in Time Seminar 1
JWST 5770 Inside the Archive 1
MELC 5020 Mesopotamia 2200-1600 BCE 1
MELC 5050 Ancient Iranian Art Seminar 1
MELC 5054 Courtly Life in Mesopotamia, Persia, and

the Mediterranean
1

REES 6683 Topics in Criticism & Theory: Object Theory 1
SAST 5110 Topics in South Asian Art 1
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